ANNEXURE ‘A°

Technical bid
S.No. Description of Goods Qty Per (f(t::/uNsO.)
1 Aruba 2930 F 48 G 1 Nos
5 Sig(ranmscope Yellow Cat 6 Patch Chord 1mtr Rack 29 NOS
3 gggnmscope Yellow Cat 6 Patch Chord 2mtr User 29 NoS
4 Commscope Cat 6 Jack panel Unloaded 2 Nos
5 Commscope UTP cat 6 cable box 8 Box
6 Commscope Cat 6 Information Outlet 58 Nos
7 Commscope Single Port Face plate 29 Nos
8 Multi-mode Fibre 6 core Zrio Nos
9 HDP Pipe 60 m Mtr
10 | HDP Pipe laying charges 60 m Nos
11 | Digging of Soil 60 m Mtr
12 | Splicing charges 12 Nos
13 | 1G SFP MMD 2 Nos
14 | Commscope LIU 6 core 2 Nos
15 | Fibre Patch cord Im LC to LC 2 Nos
16 | PVC Saddle 4 Pkt Pkt
17 | Gypsum black Screw 1 inch 1 pkt Pkt
18 | PDU 1 Nos
19 | Gang box 29 Nos
20 | Velcro tie 1 Pkt
21 | Cable tie 3 Pkt
22 | Hardware 5 Pkt




Conduit Pipe 25 mm ISI mark (with accessories)

23 |. . . 150 Mtr
including laying charges

24 | Cable ferrule (0 to 9) 1 Pkt

25 | Flexible pipe white 40 mm including laying charges 150 mtr

26 Labour Charge (For Cable Laying & Termination of 29 NoS
1/0)

27 | Rack Installation and dressing 1 Nos

28 Rack 9U with glass door, lock & key with hardware, 1 NoS

with fastener or (if any material required for fixing)




Annexure-B

Commercial bid

S.No. Description of Goods Qty Rate Per | Amount
1 | Aruba2930 F48 G 1 Nos
5 gggnmscope Yellow Cat 6 Patch Chord 1mtr Rack 29 NoS
3 gggnmscope Yellow Cat 6 Patch Chord 2mtr User 29 NOS
4 Commscope Cat 6 Jack panel Unloaded 2 Nos
5 Commscope UTP cat 6 cable box 8 Box
6 Commscope Cat 6 Information Outlet 58 Nos
7 Commscope Single Port Face plate 29 Nos
8 Multi-mode Fibre 6 core Zrio Nos
9 HDP Pipe 60 m Mtr
10 | HDP Pipe laying charges 60 m Nos
11 | Digging of Soil 60 m Mtr
12 | Splicing charges 12 Nos
13 | 1G SFP MMD 2 Nos
14 | Commscope LIU 6 core 2 Nos
15 | Fibre Patch cord Im LC to LC 2 Nos
16 | PVC Saddle 4 Pkt Pkt
17 | Gypsum black Screw 1 inch 1 pkt Pkt
18 | PDU 1 Nos
19 | Gang box 29 Nos
20 | Velcrotie 1 Pkt
21 | Cable tie 3 Pkt
22 | Hardware 5 Pkt




Conduit Pipe 25 mm ISI mark (with accessories)

23 |. . . 150 Mtr
including laying charges
24 | Cable ferrule (0 to 9) 1 Pkt
25 | Flexible pipe white 40 mm including laying charges 150 mtr
26 Labour Charge (For Cable Laying & Termination of 29 NoS
1/0)
27 | Rack Installation and dressing 1 Nos
Rack 9U with glass door, lock & key with hardware,
28 . . . . L 1 Nos
with fastener or (if any material required for fixing)
Total
CGST
SGST

Grand Total




